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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Solana Wang3048
Pacific West

8.850 9.200 9.2509.250 36.550
10 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Dylan Goodson3038
Pacific West

9.250 8.875 9.1259.250 36.500
2T 7 1T 6T 2 

2 

AnneaSandra Mendoza3041
Pacific West

9.000 9.125 8.9009.225 36.250
6T 3 3 9 3 

3 

Alainna Lacandazon3040
Pacific West

9.000 9.000 9.2508.875 36.125
6T 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Ellah Mordinoia3033
GymStars Modesto

8.900 9.175 9.4508.525 36.050
9 2 7 1 5 

5 

Julie Mendoza3008
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.450 9.4008.350 35.600
1 9 9T 2 6 

6 

Priseya Ornelas3042
Pacific West

9.000 9.025 9.2008.350 35.575
6T 4T 9T 5 7 

7 

Alyse Lankford3021
Extreme

8.825 9.025 8.8258.750 35.425
11 4T 5 10 8 

8 

Aaliyah Swanson-Hernande3058
Sac Elite

9.250 8.000 8.8008.725 34.775
2T 11 6 11T 9 

9 

Pua Zimmer3049
Pacific West

9.225 7.650 9.1258.500 34.500
4 12 8 6T 10 

10 

Riley Weirich3013
Byers Roseville

9.075 8.550 8.4757.900 34.000
5 8 11 13 11 

11 

Dylann Villanueva3046
Pacific West

8.625 8.025 8.9257.800 33.375
12 10 12 8 12 

12 

Eleonore Gibson3004
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.500 8.4507.500 31.950
13 13 14 14 13 

13 

Addison Bates3001
Byers Roseville

8.225 7.175 8.8007.600 31.800
14 14 13 11T 14 

14 
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